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Angus
Boston
Cameron
Zachary
Aidan
Miller
Oliver
Brody
Charlie
Luke
Nicholas
Cayden
Isaac
Tommy
Kingston
Andrei

Alfie

Sloane
Yoong
Dale
Sherar
McGee
Nihill
Mccormack
Cargill
Napier
Gallagher
Gallagher
Quah
Chia
Lucas
Johnston
Dans
Graves

13
13
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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TSR
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100
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100
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100
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100

Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly

1:09.27
1:09.57
1:09.65
1:09.70
1:09.86
1:09.89
1:10.14
1:10.38
1:10.95
1:11.16
1:11.46
1:11.68
1:11.82
1:12.16
1:12.23
1:12.29

STSH
CHRD
SGB
GEE
BDE
BGOLD
TRL
ATLN
BGCO
KPSC
MLC
LAC
CLA
OACI
NCLF
SYP

WA
NSW
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
NSW
Vic
NSW
Vic
Tas
SA
NSW
NT
Vic
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